Tur: 10000 m sportcha yurish o'smirlar
Final

O'rin Ism va familiyasi

1 Ozodbek Saidov
Asilbek Jo'rayev
3 Kamron Soliboyev
--- Fatxullo Togayev
Ulug'bek Axmedov

Tug'ilgan vili

08.11.2007
28.11.2008
28.10.2008
19.10.2008
07.10.2009

Boshlanish vaqti: 07:30

Jamoa

BUXO
QASH
FARG
TASV
QASH

Natija

54:38.15
55:38.59
1:05:29.23
DNS

DNS



